1
Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
3AG > Fast Acting > 312/318 Series
312/318 Series© 2009 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/312.html
or /318.html for current information.
3

and Elevated temperature (40°C) for 240 hours
Salt Spray Test Condition B
Part Numbering System
0312 M X Pxxxx
Lead-free
Packaging Code
Quantity Code
Amp Code
Series
X = Filler
M = 1000
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
Measurements displayed in millimeters (inches)
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity &
 Packaging Code Taping Width
312 Series
Bulk N/A 1000 MX N/A
Bulk N/A 100 N/A
318 Series
Bulk N/A 1000 MX N/A
Bulk N/A 100 N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MXB N/A
312 Series
318 Series
6.35
(.25")
32.72
(1.288")
31.75
(1.25")
6.985
(.275")
0.813 (.032") (0.062-15A)
1.016 (.040") (20-35A)
39.68
(1.56") TYP.